VÝSLEDKY VIANOČNÉHO TURNAJA GP U-13 ”B”,

  KOŠICE, 14.12.2007
U-13 CHLAPCI
1)

	
	Kašela
	Šimák
	Gazdík
	Dučay
	Lukács
	Lipták
	Poradie

	Kašela
	
	21/7
	21/8
	21/5
	21/2
	21/6
	1.

	Šimák
	7/21
	
	16/21
	21/17
	15/21
	21/11
	4.

	Gazdík
	8/21
	21/16
	
	21/3
	21/14
	21/17
	2.

	Dučay
	5/21
	17/21
	3/21
	
	3/21
	5/21
	6.

	Lukács
	2/21
	21/15
	14/21
	21/3
	
	21/8
	3.

	Lipták
	6/21
	11/21
	17/21
	21/5
	8/21
	
	5.


2)
	
	Binder
	Kučera
	Onduš
	Iannaccone
	Šimek
	Poradie

	Binder
	
	21/19
	21/6
	21/7
	21/8
	1.

	Kučera
	19/21
	
	21/18
	21/7
	16/21
	3.

	Onduš
	6/21
	18/21
	
	19/21
	15/21
	5.

	Iannaccone
	7/21
	7/21
	21/19
	
	6/21
	4.

	Šimek
	8/21
	21/16
	21/15
	21/6
	
	2.


3)

	
	Polačko
	Pajtáš
	Hiľovský
	Wagner
	Lukáč M.
	Poradie

	Polačko
	
	21/19
	21/19
	21/8
	21/18
	1.

	Pajtáš
	19/21
	
	15/21
	21/11
	22/20
	3.

	Hiľovský
	19/21
	21/15
	
	21/8
	21/12
	2.

	Wagner
	8/21
	11/21
	8/21
	
	12/21
	5.

	Lukáč M.
	18/21
	20/22
	12/21
	21/12
	
	4.


Finálová skupina:

	
	Kašela
	Polačko
	Binder
	Poradie

	Kašela
	
	21/17
	21/9
	1.

	Polačko
	17/21
	
	21/12
	2.

	Binder
	9/21
	12/21
	
	3.


U-13 DIEVČATÁ

1)
	
	Plšková
	Šariščanová
	Pavelová
	Hricová
	Poradie

	Plšková
	
	21/17
	21/4
	21/4
	1.

	Šariščanová
	17/21
	
	21/7
	21/7
	2.

	Pavelová
	4/21
	7/21
	
	11/21
	4.

	Hricová
	4/21
	7/21
	21/11
	
	3.


VÝSLEDKY VIANOČNÉHO TURNAJA GP U-13 ”B”,

  KOŠICE, 14.12.2007

U-13 DIEVČATÁ

2)
	
	Hajdučeková
	Hudáčková
	Mikulová 
	Miklušová 
	Miklošová
	Por

	Hajdučeková
	
	21/9
	21/5
	21/8
	21/16
	1.

	Hudáčková
	9/21
	
	21/13
	21/19
	13/21
	4.

	Mikulová
	5/21
	13/21
	
	4/21
	8/21
	5.

	Miklušová 
	8/21
	19/21
	21/4
	
	21/10
	2.

	Miklošová 
	16/21
	21/13
	21/8
	10/21
	
	3.


3)
	
	Pajtašová
	Krčiková
	Šromeková
	Gajková
	De Furia
	Poradie

	Pajtašová
	
	21/12
	21/16
	21/6
	21/5
	1.

	Krčiková
	12/21
	
	13/21
	21/14
	21/2
	3.

	Šromeková
	16/21
	21/13
	
	21/15
	21/15
	2.

	Gajková
	6/21
	14/21
	15/21
	
	14/21
	5.

	De Furia
	5/21
	2/21
	15/21
	21/14
	
	4.


Finálová skupina:

	
	Hajdučeková
	Plšková
	Pajtašová
	Poradie

	Hajdučeková
	
	14/21
	18/21
	3.

	Plšková
	21/14
	
	21/18
	1.

	Pajtašová
	21/18
	18/21
	
	2.


